
St Mary and St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Primary School Term Dates 2024 – 2025 
 

 

 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 1 
 

School Holiday 

 
Monday 2nd September 2024 to Friday 25th October 2024 

 

Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024   

(Inset day Monday 2nd September & Friday 25th October 2024) 

Days 

38 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2 

 
School Holiday 

Monday 4th November 2024 to Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 

 
 

35 

 
SPRING TERM 1 

 
School Holiday 

 
Monday 6th January 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 to Friday 28th February 2025  

(Inset day Monday 6th January 2025) 

 

 
34 

 
SPRING TERM 2 

 
School Holiday 

Monday 3rd March 2025 to Friday 11th April 2025 

Monday 14th April 2025 to Friday 25th April 2025 

 

 
30 

 
SUMMER TERM 1 

 
School Holiday 

Monday 28th April 2025 to Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 26th May 2025 to Friday 30th May 2025  

 
 

19 

 
SUMMER TERM 2 

 
Monday 2nd June 2025 to Friday 18th July 2025  

 
34 

 Total 190 

 
(Two more Inset days are planned for a potential General Election and Polling Day, dates to be confirmed) 

 
Public Holidays 

 
• Christmas Day – Wednesday 25 December 2024 
• Boxing Day – Thursday 26 December 2024 
• New Year’s Day - Wednesday 1 January 2025 
• Good Friday - Friday 18 April 2025 
• Easter Monday - Monday 21 April 2025 
• May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 5 May 2025 
• Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 26 May 2025 
• August Bank Holiday - Monday 25 August 2025 

 

The start of the Autumn Term 2025 is proposed as Monday 1 September 2025 (it is likely this will 
be  an INSET day). 


